



ORDER SHEET

CS/568/1992

IA NO: GA/4/2004(Old No:GA/4559/2004),
GA/6/2006(Old No:GA/3235/2006),
GA/8/2007(Old No:GA/25/2007),
GA/13/2008(Old No:GA/3504/2008),
GA/21/2014(Old No:GA/1227/2014),
GA/23/2014(Old No:GA/1773/2014)

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

R.K.P. UDYOG LTD.
VS
HEMRAJ MAHAVIR PROSAD P.LTD.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 16th November, 2022.

The Court : None appears on behalf of the parties. Let the matter
appear in the monthly list of January, 2023.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)